Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0147754 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 2/20/2020 3:51:02 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: WINGO LIONS CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0147754 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 6/25/1980 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/20/2020 3:51:02 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

BOX 155

WINGO, KY 42088

Registered Agent Name/Address

RONALD MORGAN 460 WINGO ROAD WINGO, KY 42088

Current Officers

President Chuck Roberts 1211 Pea Ridge Road Water Valley,Ky 42085
Secretary Joe Dunaway 3516 State Route 339 W Wingo Ky 42088
Treasurer Tara Morgan 4765 State Route West Wingo Ky
Vice President Chuck Roberts 1211 Pea Ridge Road Water Valley,KY 42085

Directors

DirectorGlendale Morgan766 State Route 1763 Wingo Ky 42088DirectorDanny Carter178 Pritchard Road Wingo KY 42088DirectorJurloew Lambert264 Summer Avenue Wingo KY 42088DirectorChris Clark2525 Wingo Road Wingo KY 42088

County: Graves Business size: Small

Business type: Membership Organizations

Signatures

Signature Tarra Morgan
Title Treasurer